PEGA-3000 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Cherry Switches (ZF Electronics) PEGA-3000 Cherry Switches (ZF Electronics) Supplier Cherry Switches (ZF Electronics) Distributor
Cherry Switches (ZF Electronics)
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER PEGA-3000
MANUFACTURER Cherry Switches (ZF Electronics)
DESCRIPTION SWITCH THUMB HEX 0.1A 50V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
TERMINATION STYLE Card Edge/Solder Pad
SERIES PE
SECTION WIDTH 0.300" (7.62mm)
READ OUT 0 ~ 15
PANEL CUTOUT DIMENSIONS -
PACKAGING Bulk
OUTPUT CODE Hexadecimal
OTHER NAMES
0T56-03M0
CH240
PEGA3000
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -20°C ~ 80°C
NUMBER OF SECTIONS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Panel Mount, Snap-In
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
HOUSING MATERIAL -
FEATURES -
END CAPS Sold Separately
ELECTRICAL LIFE -
DISPLAY CHARACTERS - HEIGHT 0.134" (3.40mm)
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Thumbwheel Switch Hexadecimal 0.1A @ 50VAC/DC Panel Mount, Snap-In
DEPTH BEHIND FLANGE 32.00mm
CONTACT RATING @ VOLTAGE 0.1A @ 50VAC/DC
CONTACT MATERIAL -
CONTACT FINISH -
COLOR Black
ACTUATOR TYPE Pushwheel
PEGA-3000
Part Number: PEGA-3000
Manufacturer/Brand: Cherry Switches (ZF Electronics)
Product description SWITCH THUMB HEX 0.1A 50V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
PEGA-3000.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of PEGA-3000
PEGA-3000.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
PEG226KG4120QE1
Manufacturers:  KEMET
Description:  CAP ALUM 1200UF 40V AXIAL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
PEG130MJ4140QL1
Manufacturers:  KEMET
Description:  CAP ALUM 1400UF 63V AXIAL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
PEG226HJ4330QE1
Manufacturers:  KEMET
Description:  CAP ALUM 3300UF 25V AXIAL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
PEG130ML4180QL1
Manufacturers:  KEMET
Description:  CAP ALUM 1800UF 63V AXIAL
In stock:  532 pcs
RFQ
PEG226MG3370QE1
Manufacturers:  KEMET
Description:  CAP ALUM 370UF 63V AXIAL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
PEG226KJ4220QE1
Manufacturers:  KEMET
Description:  CAP ALUM 2200UF 40V AXIAL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
PEG226MH3470QE1
Manufacturers:  KEMET
Description:  CAP ALUM 470UF 63V AXIAL
In stock:  225 pcs
RFQ
PEG226KF3800QE1
Manufacturers:  KEMET
Description:  CAP ALUM 800UF 40V AXIAL
In stock:  724 pcs
RFQ
PEG225KF4120ME1
Manufacturers:  KEMET
Description:  CAP ALUM 1200UF 20% 40V THRUHOLE
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
PEG226KL4270QE1
Manufacturers:  KEMET
Description:  CAP ALUM 2700UF 40V AXIAL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
PEG130MH3900QL1
Manufacturers:  KEMET
Description:  CAP ALUM 900UF 63V AXIAL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
PEGN
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH CAP
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ